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GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA
CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 -18

JUNE 2017
DATE
01/06/17 Thursday Pravesanolsavam
02/06/17 Friday
03/06/17 Saturday
oss06/17|—suncey [
05/06/17 Monday Mazhakoithu Utsavam
06/06/17 Tuesday
07/06/17 | Wednesday
08/06/17 Thursday VI th working Day
09/06/17 Friday
10/06/17 Saturday
oo | sincer [
12/06/17 Monday Impact Study on Vaction Training (SCERT-June II Week)
13/06/17 Tuesday State level Convergence meeting
14/06/17 | Wednesday
15/06/17 Thursday
16/06/17 Friday Module Preparation Nava Prabha
Dist Level Educational Officers Meeting
17/06/17 Saturday Sanskrit Council Secretries Meeting
Module Preparation Nava Prabh
150677 | sunday [
19/06/17 Monday
20/06/17 Tuesday State level Workshop "Sradha" (DPI)
21/06/17 | Wednesday State level Workshop "Sradha" (DPI)
22/06/17 Thursday
23/06/17 Riday Yoga Training Physical Education Teachers RMSA Module Preparation.
Management training for non-academic staff (RMSA).
One day HM Conference at Sub.Dist and Ednl Dist Level
24/06/17 S2turdgy Yoga Trainigéii’elfygggfl]riﬁggia?;ﬁhiﬁt;Mmgi l\l\;llzfizigPreparation.
Management training for non-academic staff (RMSA).
AN
26/06/17 Monday Pre Test "Sradha"
27/06/17 Tuesday
Finalisation of Core-SRG,SRG List (DPI).
28/06/17 | Wednesday High School HMs training (RMS(A) )
29/06/17 Thursday High School HMs training (RMSA)
30/06/17 Friday Yoga Training P}K]sai(c)asl fiﬁ?g(zﬁ& e;z})lers RMSA DRG.
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -



GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA
CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 -18

JULY 2017
DATE
Implimenting Sradha at School Level
01/07/17 | Saturday Yoga Training Physical Education Teachers RMSA DRG
02/07/17 Sunday
ICT Based Learning Material Development Visioning Workshop SSA
03/07/17 Monday Commencement of Navaprabha At School Level
Empowerment of SMDC SRG Training (RMSA)
LifeSkill Enhancement and Attainment Programme (LEAP) State Level
Workshop
04/07/17 | Tuesday ICT Based Learning Material Development Visioning Workshop SSA
Empowerment of SMDC SRG Training (RMSA)
05/07/17 | Wednesday LifeSkill Enhancement and Attainment Programme (LEAP) State Level
Workshop
06/07/17 | Thursday Finalisation of DRGs (DDE)
07/07/17 Friday DEOs training (RMSA)
Gifted Children Programme Dist level Inaguration.
08/07/17 | Saturday DEOs training (RMSA)
09/07/17 Sunday
LEAP Dist Level Meeting
10/07/17 | Monday Empowerment of SMDC DRG Training (RMSA)
11/07/17 | Tuesday HM Training School Leadership RMSA
12/07/17 | Wednesday HM Training School Leadership RMSA
13/07/17 | Thursday HM Training School Leadership RMSA
14/07/17 Friday HM Training School Leadership RMSA
Core SRG -Cluster Training I
Commencement of LEAP at School Level
Sanskrit -Students Camp
15/07/174P>ga¥ Good Laboratory Practices Training to Science Teachers (H S A Physical
Science)
HM Training School Leadership RMSA
Core SRG -Cluster Training I
16/07/17 Sunday Sanskrit -Students Camp
17/07/17 | Monday Leadership Training to DEOs -RMSA
18/07/17 | Tuesday Leadership Training to DEOs -RMSA
19/07/17 | Wednesday Leadership Training to DEOs -RMSA
20/07/17 | Thursday
21/07/17 Friday SRG Training for Cluster Training I
SRG Training for Cluster Training I
22/07/17 | Saturday Ednl officers meeting (Dist level)
Yoga Training Physical Education Teachers RMSA Teacher Training

10



24/07/17 Monday

25/07/17 | Tuesday Empowerment of SMDC Training (RMSA)

26/07/17 | Wednesday

27/07/17 | Thursday

28/07/17 Friday

DRG Training for Cluster Training I

29/07/17 | Saturday One Day HM Conference

Sub Dist. Level Sargostsavam

30/07/17 Sunday Empowerment of SMDC Training (RMSA)

31/07/17 Monday

Saturday Working Saturday

11



CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 -18

GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA

AUGUST 2017

DATE
State Level Convergence Meetin
01/08/17 | Tuesday IEDSS Resource Teachegrs Training (1§MSA)
02/08/17 | Wednesday IEDSS Resource Teachers Training (RMSA)
Dist.Level Educational Officers Meetin
03/08/17 | Thursday IEDSS Resource Teachers Training (RMSgA)
Hello English UP Teacher Training
04/08/17 Friday IEDSS Resource Teachers Training (RMSA).
Special School Head Masters Training (RMSA)
05/08/17 | Saturday
06/08/17 Sunday
07/08/17 Monday
Core-SRG Cluster Training -2.
08/08/17 | Tuesday Special School Head Masters Trairgling (RMSA)
09/08/17 | Wednesday Core-SRG Cluster Training -2
10/08/17 | Thursday
11/08/17 Friday Physical Education Teachers Training (Ist Spell)
12/08/17 | Saturday Physical Education Teachers Training (Ist Spell)
Physical Education Teachers Training (Ist Spell
13/08/17 Sunday . Dist Level Sargolsaavam & petl
14/08/17 Monday Dist.Level Educational Officers Meeting
15/08/17 | Tuesday
16/08/17 | Wednesday
17/08/17 | Thursday Commencement of Training on Martial Arts (RMSA)
18/08/17 Friday
19/08/17 | Saturday Working Day
20/08/17 Sunday
21/08/17 Monday Ist Terminal Examination
22/08/17 | -Tuesday Ist Terminal Examination
23/08/17 | Wednesday Ist Terminal Examination
24/08/17 | Thursday Ist Terminal Examination
. Ist Terminal Examination
25/08/17 Friday Physical Education Teachers Training (IIst Spell)
One day HM Conference
Constructive Mathematics workshop at Educational Dist Level (HSAs
26/08/17 | Saturday Physical Education Teacflers Training (Ist Spell) ( !
Awwrenes Programme IEDSS HM and PTA (RMSA
27/08/17 Sunday Physical Education Teachers Training (Ist Spell)
28/08/17 Monday Ist Terminal Examination
29/08/17 | Tuesday Ist Terminal Examination
30/08/17 | Wednesday Ist Terminal Examination
31/08/17 | Thursday Ist Terminal Examination
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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SEPTEMBER 2017
DATE
01/09/17 Friday Onam Holidays
02/09/17 Saturday
ooy | sncey [
04/09/17 Monday Onam Holidays
05/09/17 Tuesday Onam Holidays
06/09/17 Wednesday Onam Holidays
Onam Holidays

07/09/17 Thursday State Level Sargosi]savam

) Onam Holidays
08/09/17 Friday State Level Sargosi]savam
09/09/17 Saturday State Level Sargostsavam
00517 | suncey [
11/09/17 Monday
12/09/17 Tuesday
13/09/17 Wednesday
14/09/17 Thursday
15/09/17 Friday
16/09/17 Saturday DRG Cluster 2
w097 | sungey, [
18/09/17 Monday
19/09/17 Tuesday
20/09/17 Wednesday
21/09/17 Thursday
22/09/17 Friday
23/09/17 Saturday DRG Cluster 2
24/09/17 sunday |
25/09/17 Monday
26/09/17 Tuesday
27/09/17 Wednesday
28/09/17 Thursday
29/09/17 Friday
30/09/16 Saturday

Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA
CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 -18

OCTOBER 2017
DATE
01/10/17 Sunday
02/10/17 Monday
03/10/17 Tuesday State Level Convergence Meeting
04/10/17 | Wednesday
05/10/17 Thursday Dist Level Ednl Officers Meeting
06/10/17 Friday
07/10/17 | saturday |[IEE N Clster training 1
08/10/17 Sunday
09/10/17 Monday
10/10/17 Tuesday
11/10/17 | Wednesday
12/10/17 Thursday
13/10/17 Friday
14/10/17 Saturday School level Ganitholsavam
15/10/17 | suncoy [
16/10/17 Monday
17/10/17 Tuesday
18/10/17 | Wednesday
19/10/17 Thursday
20/10/17 Friday
21/10/17 Saturday
22/10/17 | Sunday |
23/10/17 Monday
24/10/17 Tuesday
25/10/17 | Wednesday.
26/10/17 Thursday
27/10/17 Friday Hello English UP Teacher Training
NuMATS Sub Dist Level
28/10/17 Saturday Hello English UP Teacher Training
o710/t | suncey [
30/10/17 Monday
31/10/2017 | Tuesday
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA
CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 -18
NOVEMBER 2017

DATE

01/11/17 | Wednesday

02/11/17 Thursday

State Level Workshop "Sradha"

03/11/17 Friday Hello English LP Teacher Training

04/11/17 Saturday

05/11/17 Sunday NMMS Examination (SCERT)

06/11/17 Monday

07/11/17 Tuesday

08/11/17 | Wednesday

09/11/17 Thursday

10/11/17 Friday

11/11/17 Saturday

12/11/17 Sunday

13/11/17 Monday

14/11/17 Tuesday

15/11/17 | Wednesday

16/11/17 Thursday

17/11/17 Friday Hello English LP Teacher Training

18/11/17 Saturday

19/11/17 Sunday

20/11/17 Monday

21/11/17 Tuesday

22/11/17 | Wednesday

23/11/17 Thursday

24/11/17 Friday Hello English LP Teacher Training

25/11/17 Saturday

26/11/17 Sunday

27/11/17 Monday

28/11/17 Tuesday

29/11/17 | Wednesday

30/11/17 | Thursday Navaprabha final Class at School Level

Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -



GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA
CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 2017 - 18

DECEMBER 2017
DATE
. Post test SRADHA ( Ist Phase
01/12/17 Friday Final ClassMarsual A(rts (RMS::)
02/12/17 Saturday
03/12/17 | sunday
04/12/17 Monday Empowerment of School Support group (RMSA)
05/12/17 Tuesday
06/12/17 | Wednesday
07/12/17 Thursday State Level Convergence Meeting
08/12/17 Friday Core-SRG Cluster Training.3
Core-SRG Cluster Training 3
09/12/17 Saturday Dist Level Prathibha Sangamam (Gii%ed Children)
10/12/17 | Sunday
11/12/17 Monday
12/12/17 Tuesday
13/12/17 | Wednesday II Terminal Examination
14/12/17 Thursday II Terminal Examination
. II Terminal Examination
15/12/17 Friday Dist Level Ednl Officers Meeting
16/12/17 Saturday DRG Cluster Training -3
17/12/17 | sunday |
18/12/17 Monday II Terminal Examination
19/12/17 Tuesday II Terminal Examination
20/12/17 | Wednesday II Terminal Examination
21/12/17 Thursday II Terminal Examination
22/12/17 Friday II Terminal Examination
23/12/17 Saturday
24/12/17 | sunday |
25/12/17 Monday X Mas Holidays
26/12/17 Tuesday X Mas Holidays
X Mas Holidays
SURALI Hindi/Communicative Arabic &
27/12/17 | Wednesday Communicative Urdu Training
Vidya Sahidi-Vidyarangam W orkshop for Teachers
X Mas Holidays
28/12/17 Thursday SURALI Hindi/Communicative Arabic &
Communicative Urdu Training
X Mas Holidays
. SURALI Hindi/Communicative Arabic &
29/12/17 Friday Communicative Urdu Training
Vidya Sahidi-Vidyarangam Workshop for Teachers
One day HM Conference
SURALI Hindi/Communicative Arabic &
30/12/17 Saturday Communicative Urdu Training
Vidya Sahidi-Vidyarangam W orkshop for Teachers
31/12/17 | Sunday —
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday
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GENERAL EDUCATION KERALA

JANUARY 2018
DATE
01/01/18 Monday Implimenting SRADHA (II Phase) School Level
02/01/18 Tuesday
03/01/18 | Wednesday
04/01/18 Thursday
05/01/18 Friday
Working Day
06/01/18 Saturday DRG Cluster 3
Sanskrit -Scholarship Examination
08/01/18 Monday State Level Prathibha Sangamam Xth Std
09/01/18 Tuesday Seminar on best practices in School Management
10/01/18 | Wednesday Seminar on best practices.in School Management
11/01/18 Thursday Dist Level Ednl Officers Meeting
12/01/18 Friday
13/01/18 Saturday
sajou/1s | soncey [
15/01/18 Monday
16/01/18 Tuesday
17/01/18 | Wednesday
18/01/18 Thursday
19/01/18 Friday
20/01/18 Saturday
21/01/18 Sunday Primary School Head Masters Training
22/01/18 Monday Primary School Head Masters Training
23/01/18 Tuesday
24/01/18 | Wednesday
25/01/18 Thursday
26/01/18 Friday
Working Da
27/01/18 Saturday LEAP Fin%il Cl}a;ss
28/01/18 | sunday |
29/01/18 Monday
30/01/18 Tuesday
31/01/18 | Wednesday
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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FEBRUARY 2018
DATE
01/02/18 Thursday State level Convergence meeting
02/02/18 Friday
NuMATS State level
03/02/18 Saturday Sanskrit Council Secretries Meeting
05/02/18 Monday
06/02/18 Tuesday
07/02/18 Wednesday
08/02/18 Thursday Dist-Level Ednl Offiecrs Meeting
09/02/18 Friday
State Level Prathibha Sangamam VIII& IX th
10/02/18 Saturday (Gified Children)
11/02/18 Sunday | State Level Prathibha Sangamam VIlI& IX th (Gifted Children)
State Level Prathibha Sangamam VIII& IX th (Gifted
12/02/18 Monday Children)
13/02/18 Tuesday
14/02/18 Wednesday
15/02/18 Thursday
16/02/18 Friday
17/02/18 Saturday LSS, USS Examination
15/0218_|_swncy,_ |
19/02/18 Monday
20/02/18 Tuesday
21/02/18 Wednesday
22/02/18 Thursday
23/02/18 Friday
24/02/18 Saturday One day HM Conference
25/02/18 Sunday
26/02/18 Monday
27/02/18 Tuesday
28/02/18 Wednesday
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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MARCH 2018
DATE
Pothuvidhyabyasa Samrakshna Yanjam- Documentation and
01/03/18 Thursday yaby impact study (RIQ/ISA)
. Pothuvidhyabyasa Samrakshna Yanjam- Documentation and
02/03/18 Friday yy impact study (RIS/[SA)
03/03/18 Saturday
oozt | suncey [
05/03/18 Monday
06/03/18 Tuesday
07/03/18 Wednesday
08/03/18 Thursday
09/03/18 Friday
10/03/18 Saturday
/0318 | suncoy [
12/03/18 Monday
13/03/18 Tuesday
14/03/18 Wednesday
15/03/18 Thursday
16/03/18 Friday
17/03/18 Saturday
1503718 | suncey IR
19/03/18 Monday
20/03/18 Tuesday
21/03/18 Wednesday
22/03/18 Thursday
23/03/18 Friday
24/03/18 Saturday
2503181 suncey [
26/03/18 Monday
27/03/18 Tuesday
28/03/18 Wednesday
29/03/18 Thursday
30/03/18 Friday
Saturday Working Saturday Sunday -
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